The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SSMC Plug to SSMC Plug Right Angle Cable
24 Inch Length Using PE-SR405FLJ Coax
PE3C4481-24
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SSMC Plug

•	 500 Mating Cycles
•	 SSMC Cable Assembly Max. Operating Frequency of 10 GHz
•	 Small SSMC cable connection form factor (50% smaller than SMA,
radially)
•	 Reliable threaded coupling
•	 In stock and ready to ship
Applications
•	 General Purpose
•	 Laboratory Use
•	 SSMC Cable General Purpose Test
•	 Data Acquisition Systems
•	 A/D Conversion Systems
•	 Ultra Wideband Digital Receivers
•	 Software defined radio (SDR)
Description
Pasternack's PE3C4481-24 SSMC plug to SSMC plug right angle 24 inch cable using PE-SR405FLJ coax is part of our full line of RF
components available for same-day shipping. Pasternack's formable RF cable assemblies provide an alternative to costly pre-formed semi-
rigid assemblies since they are hand formable. This Pasternack SSMC to SSMC cable assembly has a plug to plug gender configuration with
50 ohm formable PE-SR405FLJ coax. The PE3C4481-24 SSMC plug to SSMC plug cable assembly operates to 10 GHz. The right angle
SSMC interface on the PE-SR405FLJ cable allows for easier connections in tight spaces. Pasternack’s SSMC cable assemblies are part

Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Frequency Range DC 10 GHz
VSWR 1.5:1
Velocity of Propagation 69.5 %
RF Shielding 100 dB
Group Delay 1.43 [4.69] ns/ft [ns/m]
Capacitance 29 [95.14] pF/ft [pF/m]
DC Resistance Inner Conductor 65.7 [215.55] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
DC Resistance Outer Conductor 10.2 [33.46] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
Operating Voltage (AC) 250 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 MHz
0.15 0.23 0.35 0.55 0.81 dB/ft
0.5 0.76 1.15 1.81 2.66 dB/m
PE3C4481-6 6 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.32 0.38 0.48 0.61 dB 0.014
PE3C4481-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.35 0.43 0.55 0.75 1.01 dB 0.028
PE3C4481-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.5 0.66 0.9 1.3 1.82 dB 0.043
PE3C4481-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.65 0.89 1.25 1.85 2.63 dB 0.058
PE3C4481-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.8 1.12 1.6 2.4 3.44 dB 0.073
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.028 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00117 pounds